
SENATOR LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

LBJ Ranch 
Day Monday 

The Senator began his day at (place). DATE July 25,  1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

11 

9:30a 
10:00a 
10:45a 
12:00n 
12:45p 
2:00p 
2:30p 
2:45p 
3:30p 
7:00p 

11:00p 

To San  Antonio  --  see  travel  activity 
Arrived San  Antonio 
To Earl  Williams  (shirtmaker)  with  George 
To Lentz-Linden  with  George 
Lunch with  George  and  MM  at  Gunter  Hotel  coffee  shop 
To A.  W.  's landing  strip  --  see  travel  activity 
Picked up  A.  W.  Bill  Moyers,  Mrs.  J;  Ashton 
To Austin  --  see  travel  activity 
To Denver  --  see  travel  activity 
Checked into  Brown  Palace  Hotel;  dinner  with  Alexis  McKinney  (Asst to  publisher  of 

Denver Post);  Mort  Stern  (Editor,  editorial  page);  A.  W.  ;  Bill;  then  watched  television 
Republican convention 

To bed 

Selected names  should  be  underscored. SEE VERSO  FOR  TRAVEL  ACTIVITY  AND  CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE: f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile C P - Commercial Plane 

C -  Cab R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainment T  -  Tips 
SP - Special Plane R R - Train 

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

1. 9:30a 

6. 2:00p 

8. 2:45p 

9. 3:30p 

LBJ Ranc h 

San Antoni o 

lodestar George an d M M 

A. W.'s ai r stri p 

same 

same 

same 

Austin same 

same plu s A . W. ;  Mrs. 
Johnson, Ashton , Bil l 

Moyers 

A. W . an d Bil l 
Moyers 

San Antoni o 10:00 , 

Moursund's 2:30 p 
air stri p a t Roun d 
Mountain 

Austin, Tex . 3:15 p 

Denver, Col . 6:30p met b y Alexi s 
Smith; Mort Ster n 
(of Denve r Post ) 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


