Day Monday

Date July 25, 1960

The Senator began his day at (place) LBJ Ranch

	Time	Telephone f or t							
Entry No.				Activity (include visited by)*					
1	9:30a		1111	To Son Antonio and turnel activity					
2	9.30a 10:00a			To San Antonio see travel activity Arrived San Antonio					
3	10:00a 10:45a			To Earl Williams (shirtmaker) with George					
4	12:00n		ĺ	To Lentz-Linden with George					
5	12:45p			Lunch with Goerge and MM at Gunter Hotel coffee shop					
6	2:00p			To A. W.'s landing strip see travel activity					
7	2:30p			Picked up A. W. Bill Moyers, Mrs. J; Ashton					
8	2:45p			To Austin see travel activity					
9	3:30p			To Denver see travel activity					
ĹO	7:00p			Checked into Brown Palace Hotel; dinner with Alexis McKinney (Asst to publisher of					
				Denver Post); Mort Stern (Editor)editorial page); A. W.; Bill; then watched television					
				Republican convention					
1	11:00p			To bed					
	1		ĺ						
		1							
,									

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

	IMVIII MOITVIII											
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**					
1	9:30a	LBJ Ranch	lodestar	George and MM	San Antonio	10:00a						
6	2:00p	San Antonio	same	same	Moursund's air strip at Round Mountain	2:30 _p						
8	2:45p	A.W.'s air strip	same	same plus A. W.;Mrs. Johnson, Ashton,Bill Moyers	Austin, Tex.	3:15p						
9	3:30p	Austin	same	Clebr A. W. and Bill Moyers	Denver, Col.	6:30p	met by Alexis Smith;Mort Stern (of Denver Post)					

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.